S1FLB-M, S1FLD-M, S1FLG-M, S1FLJ-M, S1FLK-M, S1FLM-M
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev.1.5, 26-Feb-2021 1 Document Number: 82453
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Standard Recovery Rectifier, High Voltage Surface Mount
LINKS TO ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

3D Models
PARTS TABLE
PART ORDERING CODE MARKING REMARKS
S1FLB-M S1FLB-M-18 or S1FLB-M-08 HB Tape and reel
S1FLD-M S1FLD-M-18 or S1FLD-M-08 HD Tape and reel
S1FLG-M S1FLG-M-18 or S1FLG-M-08 HG Tape and reel
S1FLJ-M S1FLJ-M-18 or S1FLJ-M-08 HJ Tape and reel
S1FLK-M S1FLK-M-18 or S1FLK-M-08 HK Tape and reel
S1FLM-M S1FLM-M-18 or S1FLM-M-08 HM Tape and reel
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (Tamb = 25 °C, unless otherwise specified)
PARAMETER TEST CONDITION PART SYMBOL VALUE UNIT
Maximum repetitive peak reverse voltage
S1FLB-M VRRM 100 V